

Mat Suit-357 of 2021

Order no.11

13.03.2023

Petitioner is without steps. Fresh vocalatnama filed by respondent. Respondant also files a petition praying for time for filling w.s on the ground stated there in. The prayer is heard considered and allowed.

To 17.06.2023 for filling w.s

D.C by me

A.D.J(3rd)

A.D.J(3rd)