

PRESENT- DR MOUMITA BHATTACHARYA( IN CHARGE ) 3RD ADJ ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

**MAT SUIT-357 OF 2021**

**ORDER NO 16**

**DATE 10.06.2024**

Both parties file hazira.

No Written Statement filed.

**To 03.10.2024 for Written statement.**

**ADJ 3RD I.C**

**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**

**(JO CODE WB 00810)**